Natorienteringslgb 13. oktober 2018

Placering Kgrer
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Charlotte Poulsen
Rikke U. Nissen
Lars Thousig
Linda Kronstedt
Birte Birch

Jesper Eriksen

Navigater

Claus Poulsen

Britt U. Auchenberg
Grethe Thousig
Jens Clausen

Niels Christoffersen
Mads Eriksen

Bil

MGB
MGB GT
MGB GT
BMW
MG ZR
MGA

Point
20
19
18

17
16

Arranggr: Carsten Hggsberg




